

Cr. Appeal (D.B.) No. 89 of 2026

Versus

With

Versus

Hon'ble Mr. justice Arun Kumar Rai

— — —

07/ 17.06.2026 None appears. List on 22.06.2026.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J)

(Arun Kumar Rai, J.)

17th June, 2026
P.K.S.
Uploaded